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INGREDIENTI PER 10

25049
500 g
2
2

20

500 g

509

250
120

PREPARAZIONE

QimiQ Classic,
Burro,

Erba cipollina,
Prezzemolo,
Sale i pepe

Sale i pepe
Olio vegetale

QimiQ Sauce Base
Cipolla (Cipolle),

Burro

Concentrato di pomodori
Vino rosso

Brodo di verdura

Grani di pepe mescolati
Sale i pepe
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